R ———— S TR ST RRADNsases . 20y

R RAMAKRISHNA VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPEETH
k= (Senior Secondary CBSE English Medium School)
Ly KAPLIDHARA |, BUURI- HASDEO AREA, DISTT- ANUPPUR (M.P.)

(Governed by Shri Ramakrishna Sewa Samiti Ashrama, koni, Bilaspur-Sponsored by- S.E.C.L. Bilaspur)

L

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Affiliation No. :- 1030150 School Code
SL. No. - 1862 Admission No. :

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

10
11

12

i3
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

Name of Pupil

Father’s Name / Guardian's Name

Mother's Name

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC Category

Date of first admission in the School with class

Date of Birth (In christian Era) according to Admission Register

(Infigures )

(Inwords ) -
Class in which the pupil last studied (In figures)

( In words ) -
School / Board’s Annual Examination last taken with result
Whether failed, if so once / twice in the same class

Subject studied

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class If so, to which class
( In figures)
(In words ) -
Month up to which the (pupil has paid) School dues / paid
Any fee concession availed of : if so,the nature of such concession
Total No. of working days
Total No. of working days present
Whether NCC cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide (details may be given)
Games played or extra-curricular activities in which the pupil
usually took part { mention achievement level therein )
General conduct
Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reasons for leaving the school

Any other remarks

C
Sug@ of Checked By
Class Teacher

Annexure - |

50099
1789

VIDHI DUBEY

DHARMENDRA KUMAR DUBEY
KAVITA DUBEY

INDIAN

NO
08/04/2011

, KG-1

22-Jul-2007

TWENTY TWO JULY TWO THOUSAND SEVEN

X
TENTH
X
NO

ENGLISH , HINDI

MATEMATICS ,

SCIENCE

SOCIAL SCIENCE
ARTIFICAIL INTELLIGENCE

YES
XI

ELEVENTH
March-23

NO

150 DAYS
114 DAYS

NO

NA
GOOD

14-Jul-2023
19-Jul-2023
PARENT'S REQUEST

NO

=

gl

Principal

(Ss?‘\l ipal / siremef
Ramakeishng Vivekananda Vidyepeeth.
TS RSz Semite
Kapildhara Colony /ey FISHY-
P.O. BIUR; /ot gt ‘

Anuppur (M.,

)/ &R (mm)



