

Class Teacher

RAMAKRISHNA VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPEETH

(Senior Secondary CBSE English Medium School)

KAPLIDHARA, BIJURI- HASDEO AREA, DISTT- ANUPPUR (M.P.)

(Governed by Shri Ramakrishna Sewa Samiti Ashrama, koni, Bilaspur-Sponsored by- S.E.C.L. Bilaspur)

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

			Annexure - I
Affi	liation No. :- 1030150	School Code :	50099
SL.	No. :- 1862	Admission No.:	1789
1	Name of Pupil	:	VIDHI DUBEY
2	Father's Name / Guardian's Name	:	DHARMENDRA KUMAR DUBEY
3	Mother's Name	:	KAVITA DUBEY
4	Nationality	:	INDIAN
5	Whether the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC Category	:	NO
6	Date of first admission in the School with class		08/04/2011 , KG - I
7	Date of Birth (In christian Era) according to Admission Re	egister	
1	(In figures)	:	22-Jul-2007
	(In words) -		TWENTY TWO JULY TWO THOUSAND SEVEN
8	Class in which the pupil last studied (In figures)		x
	(In words) -		TENTH
9	School / Board's Annual Examination last taken with resi	ult :	X
10	Whether failed, if so once / twice in the same class		NO
	Subject studied	:	ENGLISH , HINDI
			MATEMATICS , SCIENCE
			SOCIAL SCIENCE
			ARTIFICAIL INTELLIGENCE
12	Whether qualified for promotion to higher class If so, to	which class :	YES
-	(In figures)	:	XI
	(In words) -		ELEVENTH
13	Month up to which the (pupil has paid) School dues / pai	id :	March-23
14	Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such co	oncession :	NO
15	Total No. of working days	:	150 DAYS
16	Total No. of working days present	:	114 DAYS
17	Whether NCC cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide (details may	be given) :	NO
18	Games played or extra-curricular activities in which the p	oupil	
	usually took part (mention achievement level therein)	:	NA
19	General conduct	:	GOOD
20	Date of application for certificate	:	14-Jul-2023
21	Date of issue of certificate	:	19-Jul-2023
22	Reasons for leaving the school	:	PARENT'S REQUEST
23	Any other remarks	:	_
	Any other remarks Ward	ales	J. francaskis
	~ 55 Manual	/	Jan
	(MS)		× 1.

Checked By

Principal

(Seal)

Prietipal/प्राचाय Ramakrishna Vwekananda Vidyapeeth रामञ्जूण विदेशमंद्र विराणीट Kapildhara Colony/कविज्ञारा वालोनी: P.O. BLUKE/को विज्ञी Anuppur (M.P.)/वानुसुर (म.प्र.)